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EMI Calculator

Loan Amount

100000

Loan Term (Years) 3
Payments Per Year 12
Rate of Interest 8.50%
3157

Monthly Installment

S3No hly Instally Interest |Principal | Balance
0 100000
1 3157 708 2448 97552
2 3157 691 2466 95086
3 3157 674 2483 92603
4 3157 656 2501 90102
5 3157 638 2518 87583
6 3157 620 2536 85047
7 357 602 2554 82493
8 3157 584 2572 79920
9 35T 566 2591 77329

10 3157 548 2609 74720
11 3157 529 2627 72093
12 3157 51 2646 69447
13 3157 492 2665| . 66782
14 3157 473 2684 64098
15 3157 454 2703 61396
16] 3157 435 2722 58674
17 3157 416 2741 55933
18 3157 396 2761 53172
19 3157 377 2780 50392|
20 3157 357 2800 47592
21 3157 337 2820 44772
22 3157 317 2840 41933
23 3157 297 2860 39073
24 3157 277 2880 36193
25 3197 256 2900 33293
26 3157 236 2921 30372
27 3157 215 2942 27430
28 3157 194 2962 24468
29 3157 173 2983 21484
30 3157 152 3005 18480
3 3157 131 3026 15454
32 3157 109 3047 12407
33 3157 88 3069 9338
34 3157 66 3091 6247
35 3157 44 3113 3135
36 3157 22 3135 0






